Instrumentation TOTAL
Instrumentation M&S
Injector

HE Linac, RR, Ml

RD&D Plan

Base Labor (total)

M&S
Spares

M&S
Spares

M&S

$22,999,771
$7,354,705
$2,211,107
$1,851,107
$360,000
$4,273,598
$3,573,598
$700,000
$870,000
$870,000
$15,645,066

$25,000,000
$20,000,000
$15,000,000
$10,000,000
$5,000,000
s0




